
918-834-2550                             sawyermfg.com

Sawyer Saddle Machine Parts List
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Saddle #0
Ring Gear #0
Retainer #0 
Crank Handle Bracket
Single Shaft Bracket
Bearing
Pinion Gear
Gear - Crank Driver
Spur Gear - Handle
Sprocket
Shaft - Crank Driver and Sprocket
Shaft - Handle 
Drive Chain #0-#1
Crank Handle

11BW
37AW
46AD
42BQ
42BP

505-29
37AQ
37AP
37AT
37AS
29EG
29EH
73T

33AL
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Handle
Classic Torch Holder
Spacer - #0 SSM (not shown)

Latch Arm
Latch
Set Screw
Hex Head Bolt
Hex Bolt
Bolt, HHCS
Flat Washer
Hex Nut
Hex Bolt
Bolt SHCS
Set Screw, Cup Point
Set Screw, Cone Point

33AK
4KB

30CS-0
103B
34AA
4DF

519-121
519-119
519-128
502-67
517-2

519-127
515-92

515-135
515-80
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BEVEL ING E Q UIPMENT Model SSM-0


